Rangliste Patrouillenritt Husaren Reitclub St. Gallen 2025

Patrouillen OKV

Rang

OKV 1
SK3

OKV 2
SK'5

OKV 3
SK'5

OKV 4
SK3

OKV 5
SK'3

OKV 6
SK 6

OKV 7
SK'3

OKV 8
SK 4

OKV 9
SK'5

OKV 10
SK3

OKV 11
SK'5

OKV 12
SK 4

OKV 13
SK6

OKV 14
SK 2

OKV 15
SK'5

OKV 16
SK'5

OKV 17
SK'5

Patrouille

RV Miillheim - Die Spiirnasen
Tina Kohler

Fabienne Bogli

RFVW Waldkirch - Biihler's
Philipp Biihler

Olivia Buhler (J)

RFVW Waldkirch - ZiisiChlauser
Melanie Weibel

Manuela Donni

Haflinger Ostschweiz - Hafis on Tour
Bettina Forrer

Denise Schmid

RV Bissegg - Brownies

Fabienne Meier

Jasmin Kiinzle

RV Werdenberg

Barbara Rodigari

Corinne Hanselmann

VOW - Durschtloscher

Silvia Scherrer-Haldi

Martin Graf

RV vom Kempttal - Team Furrer
Yael Furrer (J)

Simone Furrer

RC St. Gallen / Husaren Reitclub
Talissa Sistek

Miranda Horvath

Reitverein Neugut-Rickenbach - Fribis on Tour
Rita Schellenberg

Petra Baumgartner

RC St. Gallen / Husaren Reitclub Junior
Sara Egloff

Emma Hofer (J)

RV vom Kempttal - Team Steiner
Anika Steiner (J)

Erika Steiner

RV Appenzell

Nadine Locher

Leonie Haas(J)

RGT Thayngen - The Avengers
Simone Wildhaber

Reeva Wildhaber (J)

Reitclub Flawil - Irgendwas
Sarina Hugentobler

Jana Scherrer

KV Egnach

Janine Sax

Conny Wachter

RC Uzwil - Hottehiiiis

Corinne Bohnenblust

Aurelio Ratti

P1

10

13

17

15

14

16

12

11

P2

13

13

13

10

11

13

12

13

P3

15

12

17

12

10

14

11

16

P4

17

13

12

10

15

11

14

16

P5

12

14

16

15

10

10

13

16

P6
6

14

15

16

17

12

12

P7
4

10

12

14

11

17

16

12

15

&

A

P8 Total
1 25
11 46
13 49
6 51
12 51
7 57
2 70
10 72
4 76
3 77
17 80
8 82
8 83
5 84
16 85
13 89
13 107



